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Exit Corridor

Exit Stair

Washroom

1. Activate the nearest fire alarm pull station along 
exit path.

2. Take coat and keys if  immediately available.

3. Evacuate building through the nearest exit.  
Use stairs, do not use elevators.

4. Close all doors along exit route. Do not lock 
doors.

5. Move away from building and proceed to 
assembly point.

If  you have information regarding the emergency 
call Protective Services at 306-585-4999.

Symbol LegendColour LegendEmergency Evacuation Procedures

Male Accessible 
Washroom

Female Accessible 
Washroom

Male 
Washroom

Female 
Washroom

Elevator

Telephone

Recycling

Exit Stairs

Parkade 
Access

Fire 
Extinguisher

All Gender Accessible 
Washroom

Fire Alarm Pull 
Station

Emergency 
Notification

All Gender Washroom

LoadingGarbage

Food 
Services

AED 
Location

Parking Pay 
Station

?

P

P

NORTH

College West

Floor 1

?

??

P

P

101.9.3

118116114

113

109.2.1

109.2.1.1

109.2.2

109.1

109.2.8109.2.7

109.2
109.2.3109.2.4

109.2.5

109.2.6

109.2.3.1

110

111111.1

101.1

112.3112.2

112.1

103.1 103

101.2

101.5

124.1

123

121

120 122.1

122119

120.1

108.5
108.6

108.7 108.8

101.9.1

102

107.8

107.9

107.7

101.9.2

107.6

107.10
107

107.11.1

107.5 107.4 107.3

107.11.2
107.12

107.2
107.1

107.14

105.2

127.11

147

127.10127.9127.7

127.8127.6127.5

127.12

127.13

127.1127.4

127.3

127.2

106

101.8

139.31

139.6

108.2

108.1

108.3108.4

101.9

108.9

101

126
125

124.4

124.3

124

124.2

139.17

139.15

139.12

139.7

139.13

139.25139.26

139.27

101.7

139.29

139.30

139.33

139.26
139.32

139.22

139.21

139.19

139.18

139.16

139.14

139.9

139.8

139.5

139.1.2

139.3

139.3.1

139.1

139.1.1
139.4.1

139.4
139.2

145

105.1

146.1

146.5146.6

135

136

137

138.2.7
138.2.6

138.2.6.1

138.2.5

101.6

133

138.1.2

132

132.2

132.1

138.2

138.2.4

138.2.2

138.2.1

138.1.4

138.1

138.1.3

104

139.23
139.24

139.20

150.1
150

149

149.1

146.4

134

146.2
146.3

135.1

Brad Hornung 
Accomodations 

Test Centre
139

Campus Store
138

Parking and 
Transportation 

Services
108

Supply 
Management 

Services
146

Research & Innovation Centre

Academic Green Dr. William Riddell Centre

Ex
it

Child Trauma 
Research 
Centre 

112

Ex
it

Ex
it

Ac
ad

em
ic

 G
re

en

Exit

UR 
International

127

Global Learning 
Centre

115

Omâ Room
117 

Study Abroad 
and Global 

Mobility
109 

International 
Student Services

109 

International 
Enrolement 

Services
127

International
Recruitment 

and Marketing
127

Main 
Entrance

Exit

Exit

Exit


